
First Last Council # Section # Area Chairperson Executive Work Phone Cell Primary Email

Tim Braghini 2 1 Payroll Services - Chase TWR YES 312-489-7691 Timothy.Braghini@exeloncorp.com

LeBron Karen 2 2 Lincoln Centre  3 VC 331229-2177 7733-744-9225 Karen.Lebron@comed.com

Lisa MacKenzie 3 1 Lincoln Centre 2 - Call Center 708-906-0401 Lisa.MacKenzie@exeloncorp.com

Melissa Bacon 3 2 Lincoln Centre 2 - Call Center YES Melissa.Bacon@exeloncorp.com

Victoria Hill 3 3 Lincoln Centre 2 - New. Bus. VC 630-684-2720 Victoria.Hill@ComEd.com

Debra Murray 4 1 Freeport -ALL 779-231-0491 Debra.Murray@exeloncorp.com

Lavander Williams 4 2 Dixon-Mendota-Morrison 815-440-3952 lavender.williams@exeloncorp.com

Nadina Bavaro 4 3 Dekalb-Genoa 630-802-5587 nadina.bavaro@comed.com

Donna Raschke 4 4 Rockford - Clerical YES V-President 815-298-2699 donna.raschke@exeloncorp.com

Jason Grable 4 5 Rockford - Physical VC 815-222-0370 Jason.Grable@comed.com

Timothy Stull 5 1 Chicago North - OH-UG-OES YES Timothy.Stull@exeloncorp.com

Jose Quinones 5 2 Chicago North - FMS-Supply-Fleet VC 708-878-9201 jose.quinones@comed.com

Hart Cindi 5 3 Chicago North - Clerical-SSC 847-561-3001 cindi.hart@comed.com

Vern Moss 6 1 Comm Center-Physical YES 708-625-4667 Vern.Mossiii@ComEd.com

Gilet Jocelyn 6 2 Commercial Center - Clerical VC 779-231-0415 Jocelyn.Gilet@exeloncorp.com

Frank Jarvis 7 1 Chicago South-Clerical-AO-SSC 773-682-6515 Frank.Jarvis@ComEd.com

Leo Kohs 7 2 Chicago South - Fleet-Supply-F&MS YES YES 773-838-4188 Leo.Kohs@comed.com

Rocky Pitlik 7 3 Chicago South - OH-UG-OES VC 773-704-6594 Rockland.Pitlik@exeloncorp.com

Ryan Peters 9 1 Joliet-SSC-Fleet-Braidwood SSC Ryan.Peters@comed.com

Christina Reiter 9 2 Joliet-Clerical - F&MS 331-220-4479 Christina.Reiter@comed.com

Tyrell Ian 9 3 Joliet-OH-UG-Supply 815-503-1930 Ian.Tyrell@Comed.com

Brian Burbach 9 4 Channahon-Libertyville OHT YES President 219-798-1880 brian.burbach@ComEd.com

Jon Kaschak 10 1 Streator-Clerical-OH-UG-MR-FMS-MI VC Jonathan.Kaschak@ComEd.com

Reese Nicklin 10 2 Streator-Fleet-SSC-AO-OES Pontiac-OH-UG YES 815-326-1793 Reece.Nicklin@ComEd.com

Terry Niewiadomski 11 1 Bolingbrook Physical-OH-UG-OES VC 708-305-3769 815-302-8781 Terry.Niewiadomski@ComEd.com

Jackie Land 11 2 Bolingbrook-Clerical, Fleet, Supply, FMS YES 3rd VP 708-710-1346 Jacqueline.Land@exeloncorp.com

Christy Bello 11 3 Glenbard-Clerical, FMS, Fleet, Supply 630-691-4484 kristy.bello@comed.com

Dominic DalPorto 11 4 Glenbard-OH-UG-AO-OES-SSC Dominic.DalPorto@comed.com

Beatriz Guzman 13 1 Aurora-Clerical-F&MS VC 708-205-9883 Biatriz.Guzman@ComEd.com

Danny Ware 13 2 Aurora-Physical YES 2nd VP 630-669-1556 dannylee.ware@ComEd.com

Collins Zack 13 3 Elgin-ALL 815-687-4318 Zach.Colliins@exeloncorp.com

Rick Ruiz 14 1 Mt. Prospect-ALL 847-366-4215 rickalan.ruiz@ComEd.com

Dave Savaglia 14 2 Skokie-Highland Park-ALL 224-213-6344 David.Savaglia@comed.com

Curt Drangsholt 14 3 Libertyville-ALL VC 312-833-6108 curt.drangsholt@ComEd.com

Mike Cox 14 4 Crystal Lake-ALL 224-276-3538 michael.cox3@exeloncorp.com

Randy Hanssen 14 5 Woodstock-ALL YES YES 815-760-2364 randall.hanssen@exeloncorp.com

Andre Lomax 16 1 May-OH-UG-AO-OES-SSC-CLER-HH VC 708-475-1259 Andre.Lomax@comed.com

Jorge Carvajal 16 2 Maywood-FMS-Fleet-Supply-Clerical-MR 708-227-9563 Jorge.carvajal@exeloncorp.com

Aaron Gawrys 18 1 University Park-OH, SSC, Fleet, Supply YES 708-259-6771 Aaron.Gawrys@ComEd.com

Mike Martinez 18 2 University Park-UG, Clerical, F&MS VC 224-315-2318 michael.martinez@exeloncorp.com

Tom Ruane 18 3 Crestwood Thomas.Ruane@Exeloncorp.com

Brendon Barry 18 4 Crestwood 708-308-4152 BrendanBarry@comed.com

Tim Hannon 18 5 Bradley - All 815-405-6266 Timothy.Hannon@comed.com

Barbara Woltanski Gen Sec Corporate HQ-Chase TWR 312-394-3450 barbara.woltanski@exeloncorp.com
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